
291866 
291867 
291868 
291869 
291870 
291871 
291872 
291873 
291874 
291875 
291876 
291877 
291878 
291879 
291880 
291881 
291882 
2918835 
291884 
291885 
291886 
291887 
291888 
291889 
291890 
291891 
291893 
291892 
291894 
291895 
291896 
291897 
291898 
291899 
291900 
291901 
291902 | 
291903 
291904 
291905 
291906 
291907 
291908 
291909 
291910 
291911 
291912 
291913 
291914 
291915 
291916 
291917 
291918 
291919 
291920 
291921 
291922 
291925 
(291926 
291927 
291928 
291929 
291930 
291931 
291932 
291948 
201949 
291950 
291951 
291952 
291953 
291954 
291955 
291956 
291957 
291958 
291959 
291960 
291961 
291962 
291963 
291964 
291965 
291966 
291967 
291969 
291970 
291972 

Prompt Printing Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Rex Baking Co. 
Singer Sewing Mach. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Yel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
W. A. Tedder 
Field Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Tulsa Medical Distribution Co. 
Vandevers Dry Goods Co. 
Frank R. Wareham 
Beatrice Creamery Co. 
Big Three Welding Equip. Co. 
Binding Stevens Seed Co. 
Bixby Motor Co. 
Central. Market 
E. W. Chapman Grocery 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Dictaphone Corp. 
Wm. Evans Grocery 
Dunlap Store 
Gabriel Market 
WeRe Gay Welding Coe 

Griffin-Goodner Gro. Co. 
Guenther Grocery 
Hale-Halsell Gro. Co. 
Happy Beling Co. 
Harris Lumber Co. 
Harris Lumber Co. 
Harris Lumber Co. , 
Mrs. Le Ge Harper Grocery 
Hooper Bros 
Andy Jansen Co. 
Leland Equipment Co. 
G. U. McKinney 
A. A. Morgan 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Naifeh Gro. Company 
The Nilsson Co. 
‘Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Green house 
Olson Radiator Co. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Paynes Hatchery 
Je C. Penney Co. 
Poggensee & Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Rex Baking Co. 
Riggs Optical Co. 
W. M. Trotter 
Tulsa Feed Company 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
The Up-To-Date Clothing. Co. 
Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co. 
West Disinfecting Co. 
County Engineer 
County Farm 
Mrs. Ruby Barrett 
Mrs. Kate Billingsley 
Bob_& Bill Grocery 
co. F, Camp Company 
Mrs. Della Cassity 
Mrs. Lena Champ 
Mrs. Ada Chubb 
Court A,cade Bldg. Co. 
Court Arcade Bldg. Co. 
Mrs. Ne D. Covington 
Mrs. Blanche Cravens 
Berenice Dorsey 
Mrs. Leora Forster 
Mrs. Fern Gaither 
W. K, Gay Welding Co. 
Glenn Sand Company . 
Mrs. Lillian Graham 
Mrs. Alta Hartley 
Katie Hendricks 
Geo. J. Hoffman 
Junior League home 
Mrse Goldie Kramer 
Dr. Allen C. Kramer 

Rent 
Electricity 
Board ~ 

Printing 
Service 
Bread 
Supplies ° 
Service 

" 

tt 

" 

tt 

Labor 
Supplies 

tt 

Ice 
Drugs 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Groceries 
Supplies 

Repairs 
Groceries 

‘ Supplies. 
Service 
Groceries °< 

tt 

Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Supplies 

Lumber 
Supplies 

Groceries 
Supplies 

Repairs 
‘ Postage 
’ Groceries 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Supplies 

‘Services’ 
n 

Supplies 
Repairs 

Chick Feed 
Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 

‘Services 
Salary 
Supplies 

LL 

it 

7 tt 

Payroll. 

Board 
" 

‘Groceries 
*Rental 
‘Board 
, t 

" 

Expenses 
Board 

Repairs 
Sand 
Board. 

" 

Salary & Expenses 
Hospitalization. 
‘Board 
‘Services 

58.65 
2.50 

10.80 
70 

11.75 
9.63 

12.05 
13.75 
11.10 
8.40 

15.60 
16.00 
2.48 
3675 
8.00 
7.52 

11.16 
9.00 

42.00 
9395 

14.30 
34400 
10.00 
2.00 
4.15 
2.50 

13.00 
13.50 

114.60 
28.80 

103.30 
177.00 
162.30 

2.93 
60 

6.30 
7.08 
5.00 

74.40 
37620 
44.70 
5.00 
2.00 

5420 
9.00 
2.50 

149.25 
42.75 
15.94 
14.50 

. 100.25 
4.90 

56290 
57249 

197.75 
66672 
9200 

165.00 
245.255 

20 
15.04 
31.40 
11.25 

2510.00 
1259.00 

50.00 
15.00 
2-00 

30.00 
.15200 
50200 
56200 

500.00 
67250 
15.00 
50.00 
37210 
15.00 
12.00 
40.93 
22205 
15.00 
22-00 
25-00 

175.00 
6200 

29250 
175.200 


